35C170E Baumuster: 906 657 13
FACTORY STANDARD EQUIPMENT
POWERTRAIN/SUSPENSION EXTERIOR
C40 Front axle stabilizer D03 High roof
G40 5-speed automatic transmission (W5A 380) H21 Heat-insulating glass with windshield band
K60 Straight rear-exiting exhaust L05 Automatic daytime running lights
KB0 100-litre fuel tank L94 Deletion of parking lamps
KL1 Auxiliary heater fuel sending unit LB5 LED brake light

Last updated: July 5, 2011
Sprinter Minibus
Ordering Designation:
MY11
Mercedes-Benz Vans Page 1 of 5
35C170E Baumuster: 906 657 13 Last updated: July 5, 2011
Sprinter Minibus
Ordering Designation:
MY11
STANDARD MINIBUS PACKAGE
MINIBUS REQUIRED OPTIONS
AR2 Axle ratio 3.923
D13 Mounting rails for roof rack
E28 Additional battery for retrofit
E36 Cutoff relay for additional battery
ED5 Programmable Special Module (PSM)
F68 Heated and power adjustable side mirrors
FK3 Chrome grille
FZ9 Two additional master keys
H22 Rear window defroster
JW0 Reverse warning system
KP2 DEF Tank, 12L, in engine compartment
MS1 Cruise control
N63 Pulley for additional compressor
P08 Covering for delivery to customer/distributor
RF1 Tire brand, Continental
RM9 Tire brand, special request
T93 Deletion of sliding door
V93 Deletion of wood floor
VA7 Storage compartment with net, rear doors
W02 Full window package
W94 Deletion of passenger compartment windows
Z2D GVWR 5,000 kg (11,030 lbs)
357 Commuter Shuttle
Shuttle with front facing seating for 16 passengers and driver
Step well lighting
Roof Escape Hatch
Rear Window Defroster
Rear Floor Heater
Main Entrance Lower Step Heater
AM/FM CD Player
LED Interior Lighting
Black Rubber Floor Covering
Rear Passenger Area Seating - Level 3 Fabric
Rear Passenger Area A/C
Mercedes-Benz Vans Page 2 of 5
35C170E Baumuster: 906 657 13 Last updated: July 5, 2011
Sprinter Minibus
Ordering Designation:
MY11
VEHICLE PRICING & OPTIONS
Prices are valid on date of delivery.  Prices, design & equipment are subject to change without notice
MSRP
$93,200
MINIBUS OPTIONAL PACKAGES
CODE MSRP
350 Hotel Shuttle $1,200
Shuttle with forward facing seating for 15 passengers and driver
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Luggage Barrier
362 Commuter - Higher Capacity Shuttle $700
Shuttle with forward facing seating for 18 passengers and driver
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment
355 Valet Shuttle $1,300
Shuttle with 24" briefcase rack and perimeter seating for 15 passengers and driver
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Luggage Barrier
Luggage Rack
351 Parking Shuttle $900
Shuttle with 2 shelf 70" luggage rack and perimeter seating for 15 passengers and driver
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Luggage Rack 70"
Carpeted kick panels with floor lighting
353 Airport Shuttle $1,400
Shuttle with 2 shelf 80" luggage rack and perimeter seating for 15 passengers and driver
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Luggage Rack 80"
Carpeted kick panels with floor lighting
359 Paratransit Shuttle with Rear-Lift $3,200
Shuttle with 1 wheelchair position, 2 foldaway positions, and 10 permanent forward-facing passengers
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Rear lift (Ricon)
1 wheelchair tie-down position
Overhead mounted grab rail
361 Paratransit Shuttle with Side-Lift $8,200
Shuttle with 2 wheelchair positions, 6 foldaway positions, and 8 permanent forward-facing passengers
Commuter Shuttle Standard Equipment plus:
Side lift (Ricon)
2 wheelchair tie-down positions
Overhead mounted grab rail
Sprinter MiniBus
DESCRIPTION
Mercedes-Benz Vans Page 3 of 5
35C170E Baumuster: 906 657 13 Last updated: July 5, 2011
Sprinter Minibus
Ordering Designation:
MY11
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
CODE MSRP
366 $150
367 $130
371 $1,400
372 $120
373 $120
374 $600
375 $600
377 $200
378 $160
379 $1,900
380 $200
383 $50
384 $100
385 $800
387 $940
388 $940
389 $940
399 $640
400 $820
402 $920
403 $1,200
404 $720
405 $1,600
406 $750
407 $700
408 $650
409 $130
410 $900
411 $100
413 $300
414 $480
415 $530
416 $200
417 $500
419 $30
420 $50
421 $30
422 $30
424 $40
425 $40
427 $500
428 $1,000
429 $50
430 $90
431 $130
must have 359/361; not with 459
not with 351/353/355/404/405/459

35C170E Baumuster: 906 657 13 Last updated: July 5, 2011
Sprinter Minibus
Ordering Designation:
MY11
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT (Continued)
CODE MSRP
432 $330
433 $310
434 $330
435 $1,600
436 $5,500
437 $4,800
438 $1,700
439 $300
441 $300
442 $450
443 $1,300
444 $550
446 $4,900
447 $5,200
451 $470
453 $470
454 $190
455 $220
456 $1,900
457 $450
458 $430
459 $3,700
460 $1,100
461 $1,300
463 $250Driver's Barrier
replaces Ricon Lift; must have 359
replaces AM/FM CD Player; not with 367
must have 359/361
not with 351/353/355/399/400/402/404/405/
406/408/410/413/416/417
not with 351/353/355
must have 404; not with 351/353/355
not with 446
must have 351/353/355
not with 443
must have 437/438
not with 359
not with 447
must have 463
not with 435/437/438Horizon Destination Sign
not with 442
not with 436/437
not with 435/436/438
must have 436Horizon Programming Software & Card
Complete Colour Change, Metallic
Complete Colour Change, Non-Metallic
Driver & Co-Pilot Running Boards
Vista Front and Side Destination Sign
Ricon Lift Cover
not with 436/437
DESCRIPTION
Type 1 Lap Belts with Under Seat Retractors
Braun Lift Cover
Braun Lift
must have 432
must have 359/361
Wheel Well Double Fold-Away Seating
Luxury Seating
Golf Rack                   note: reduces seating capacity by 2 positions
Pillow Top Head Rests
1000 Watt Inverter w/ 6 Double Plugs
Driver's Barrier w/ Plexiglass
2 Way Radio Prewire (Center Console Mounted)
Cup Holders
Vista Programming Software & Card
LED Backlit Front Destination Sign
Rear Step Bumper